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Rector Maria Nikolaidi, Professor

Katia Lasaridi, Professor
Vice-rector of Academic Affairs and International Relations

Alexandra Tragaki, Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 168, F.:+30 210 9577 050,
atragaki@hua.gr

Anna Saiti, Professor
T.:+ 30210 9549 202, F.: +30 210 9577 050, asaiti@hua.gr
Deputy: Eleni Sardianou, Assistant Professor

T.: +30 210 9549 266, F.: +30 210 9577 050, esardianou@hua.gr

George Mavrommatis, Assistant Professor

T.:+30 210 9549 146, F. : +30 210 9514 759, gmavrommatis@hua.gr
Deputy: Petros Katsafados, Associate Professor

T.: +30 210 9549 384, F. : +30 210 9514 759, pkatsaf@hua.gr

Tzortzis Nomikos, Assistant Professor

T.: +30 210 9549 305, F.: +30 210 9577 050, tnomikos@hua.gr
Deputy: Katerina Skenderi, Dr., Laboratory Teaching Staff
AI

T.: +30 210 9549 177, F.: +30 210 9577 050, ksken@hua.gr

Iraklis Varlamis, Assistant Professor

T.: +30 210 9549 405, F.:+30 2109549 401, varlamis@hua.gr

Deputy: Chryssa Sofianopoulou, Assistant Professor
T.:+30 210 9549 412, F. : +30 210 9549 401, csofian@hua.gr
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